
U15WE
Helsinki Masters 2019
12. lokakuutata 2019 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2007
2 KAPITONENKO Polina SBSK DRAAKON EST 1.1.2006
3 KORKINEN Karina TM EST 8.3.2007
4 KVERFELD Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2006
5 MATINJAN Anush TM EST 6.4.2007
6 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST 13.12.2006
7 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST 27.6.2007
8 JÖESAAR Daniela HABDA FIN 14 23.2.2005
9 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 7 3.2.2005
10 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 2 6.3.2006
11 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 13 10.10.2006
12 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4 4.5.2005
13 PULLA Lili HABDA FIN 15 22.9.2006
14 SAARENTO Annasofia TMÅF FIN 16 19.7.2006
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Helsinki Masters 2019
12. lokakuutata 2019 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 2
2 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4
3 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 7
4 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 13
5 JÖESAAR Daniela HABDA FIN 14
6 PULLA Lili HABDA FIN 15
7 SAARENTO Annasofia TMÅF FIN 16
8 KORKINEN Karina TM EST
9 KAPITONENKO Polina SBSK DRAAKON EST
10 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST
11 KVERFELD Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST
12 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST
13 MATINJAN Anush TM EST
14 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST
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Piste 8

13:10

Referee(s):

SANI Ville (HFM / FIN)

MATINJAN Anush TM / EST

OJALA Minea TMÅF / FIN

JÖESAAR Daniela HABDA / FIN

KORKINEN Karina TM / EST

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM / FIN

KAPITONENKO Polina SBSK DRAAKON / EST

MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS / EST

Piste 9

13:10

Referee(s):

PÖNNI Katariina (SAIMS / FIN)

IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS / EST

SAARENTO Annasofia TMÅF / FIN

SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM / EST

KVERFELD Maria POHJAKOTKAS / EST

PULLA Lili HABDA / FIN

KUVAJA Veera HFM / FIN

PALLASVESA Inka EM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KAPITONENKO Polina SBSK DRAAKON EST 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
2 KORKINEN Karina TM EST 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
3 KVERFELD Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
4 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
5 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
6 SAARENTO Annasofia TMÅF FIN 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
7 MATINJAN Anush TM EST 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
8 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
9 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
10 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
11 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
12 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
13 JÖESAAR Daniela HABDA FIN 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Advanced
14 PULLA Lili HABDA FIN 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KAPITONENKO Polina SBSK DRAAKON EST 1.1.2006
2 MATINJAN Anush TM EST 6.4.2007
3 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4.5.2005
4 KVERFELD Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2006
5 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 6.3.2006
6 SAARENTO Annasofia TMÅF FIN 19.7.2006
7 JÖESAAR Daniela HABDA FIN 23.2.2005
8 KORKINEN Karina TM EST 8.3.2007
9 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 10.10.2006
10 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2007
11 PULLA Lili HABDA FIN 22.9.2006
12 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST 13.12.2006
13 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 3.2.2005
14 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST 27.6.2007
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN L Ref: 1
LYYTINEN Joonas FIN 30750375 Ref: 1
MELLANEN Rasmus FIN 22550062 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIRHONEN Mika FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÖNNI Katariina FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÖYSTI Laura FIN 40234530 Ref: 1
SANI Ville FIN 40383759 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1


